

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1990 of 2022****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.09.2022	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> On the request made by Ms. P. Sai Bharathi, learned counsel on behalf of Mr. N. Bharat Babu, learned counsel for the petitioners, post this case in the next week. Nn PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ	