

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1990 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
17.	24.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that, a part of the orders passed by this court has been complied with and the authorities have to comply with the remaining part of the order. No representation for the respondents. Post on 22.07.2026. Meantime, for compliance of the other part of the order passed by this court. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		